e
USER MEETING TOUR Tow=R,

]
2010 is a year of tremendous opportunity and BDOK N Ow_ IT'S FREE.

we plan to help you achieve more thanks to

fresh software backed by excellent support. HERE ARE THE D ATES-
| ]
To find out about our major new software release, learn Location  Date Time

new tricks and tips about our software and get your [ ] Melbourne  Tuesday, 9 February 2010 Tlam
questions answered come along to one of these meet- |:| Geelong Thursday, 11 February 2010 11am
INgS. |:| Adelaide  Tuesday, 16 February 2010 Tlam

|:| Perth Thursday, 18 February 2010 1lam

We will have management and technical people there to

serve your needs |:| Brisbane  Tuesday, 23 February 2010 Tlam

[ ] Cairns Wednesday, 24 February 2010 11am

To make the most from your Tower Systems relationship [ ] Gold Coast Thursday, 25 February 2010 1lam

this year, get started by participating in one of our user |:| Sydney Tuesday, 2 March 2010 Tlam

meetings. |:| Wollongong Wednesday, 3 March 2010 Tlam
[ ] Newcastle Thursday, 4 March 2010 10am
[ ] Gosford  Thursday, 4 March 2010 3pm
[ ] Dubbo Friday, 5 March 2010 T1am
[ ] Canberra  Tuesday, 9 March 2010 Tlam
[ ] Hobart Tuesday, 16 March 2010 11am
[ ] Launceston Wednesday, 17 March 2010 1lam
|:| Albury Thursday, 11 March 2010 Tlam

|:| Darwin Tuesday, 23 March 2010 Tpm
[ ] Melbourne  Thursday, 25 March 2010 Tlam
|:| Brisbane  Tuesday, 30 March 2010 Tlam
[ ] Sydney Wednesday, 1 April 2010 11am

In order to fit additional locations in, we have had to use some less
than ideal days like Wednesdays. If you can get five businesses
together, we will add locations if a session is not being conducted in
your area.

BOOK NOW!

ONLINE: www.towersystems.com.au (select support and then user meetings)
EMAIL: bookings@towersystems.comau  OR FAX: 03 9524 8099

BUSINESS:

NAME: NUMBER ATTENDING:

All bookings will be confirmed in writing with location and parking details.

TOWER SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (AUST) PTY LTD
Head Office: Level 3, 22 Horne Street Elsternwick VIC 3185 PH 03 9524 8000 FAX 03 9524 8099
Branch offices with local staff in Sydney, Brisbane, Adelaide, Perth and Auckland
For sales assistance: NSW 0417 568 148; SA 0403 189 379; WA 0412 899 013; QLD/NT 0434 072 417 VIC 0403 189 379.
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